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K-Träffen 

2013-02-17 
 

Mästerskap K-Träffen 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 18 
 

2 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf (PÄ) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16 
 

3 Conny Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12 
 

4 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks Skg 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 15 
 

5 Kjell Johansson Hofors Skg (X) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 14 
 

6 Anders Petersson Älmhult Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 12 
 

7 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 5 6 6 6 5 6 34 12 
 

8 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf 6 6 6 5 5 6 34 9 
 

9 Mats Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 6 5 6 6 6 5 34 7 
 

10 
Jerry 

Waldemarsson 
Skurup Skf (M) 6 6 6 5 5 5 33 15 

 

11 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 6 6 6 6 4 5 33 11 
 

12 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 5 6 4 33 11 
 

13 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 6 6 6 3 6 6 33 10 
 

14 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skg 4 5 6 6 6 6 33 8 
 

15 Rickard Bergström Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 6 4 5 5 6 32 11 
 

16 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 5 6 6 3 6 6 32 9 
 

17 Sven Olsson Rommehed Skf (W) 5 5 6 4 6 6 32 6 
 

18 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 2 6 5 31 16 
 

19 Mats Hultsved I 2 Skf (S) 6 6 6 1 6 6 31 11 
 

20 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 6 6 4 3 6 31 10 
 

21 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 6 6 6 3 4 6 31 9 
 

22 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 5 6 3 5 5 30 9 
 

23 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 3 6 4 6 5 30 7 
 

24 Kenneth Lind Eda Skg (S) 6 4 6 6 6 2 30 7 
 

25 Andreas Olsson Rommehed Skf (W) 5 4 4 4 6 6 29 11 
 

26 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 4 4 2 6 6 28 9 
 

27 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf (S) 5 6 5 0 5 6 27 5 
 

28 Christer Ivarsson Grums Skf (S) 6 6 6 1 2 5 26 7 
 

29 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille (S) 3 6 3 4 5 4 25 5 
 

30 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 6 5 4 1 3 4 23 6 
 



K-Träffen 

2013-02-17 
 

Resultat GF 15 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Gustaf Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 2 1 4 2 3 0 12 1 
 

 
Resultat GF 17 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Per Axelsson Nedre Ullerud Skf (S) 5 4 6 1 3 0 19 1 
 

 

Resultat GF 3 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Rickard Bergström Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 6 4 5 5 6 32 11 
 

2 Fredrik Thyberg Edsbjörke Skf (S) 5 6 5 0 5 6 27 5 
 

 

Resultat GF 4 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Conny Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12 
 

2 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks Skg 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 15 
 

3 Mats Janson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 6 5 6 6 6 5 34 7 
 

4 Roger Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 6 6 6 3 6 6 33 10 
 

5 Sven Olsson Rommehed Skf (W) 5 5 6 4 6 6 32 6 
 

6 Kenneth Lind Eda Skg (S) 6 4 6 6 6 2 30 7 
 

7 Andreas Olsson Rommehed Skf (W) 5 4 4 4 6 6 29 11 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

K-Träffen 

2013-02-17 

 

Resultat GF Elit 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 18 
 

2 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skf (PÄ) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16 
 

3 Kjell Johansson Hofors Skg (X) 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 14 
 

4 Anders Petersson Älmhult Skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 12 
 

5 Henry Håkansson Eda Skg (S) 5 6 6 6 5 6 34 12 
 

6 Jerry Waldemarsson Skurup Skf (M) 6 6 6 5 5 5 33 15 
 

7 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 5 6 4 33 11 
 

8 Patrik Johansson Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 2 6 5 31 16 
 

9 Mats Hultsved I 2 Skf (S) 6 6 6 1 6 6 31 11 
 

10 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skf (S) 6 3 6 4 6 5 30 7 
 

 
Resultat GF 55 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Lars Axelsson Köla Skf 6 6 6 5 5 6 34 9 
 

2 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 6 6 6 6 4 5 33 11 
 

3 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skg 4 5 6 6 6 6 33 8 
 

4 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skf (S) 5 6 6 3 6 6 32 9 
 

5 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 6 6 4 3 6 31 10 
 

6 Kenneth Bogelid Bogen Skf (S) 6 6 6 3 4 6 31 9 
 

7 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund Skf (O) 6 5 6 3 5 5 30 9 
 

8 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 4 4 2 6 6 28 9 
 

9 Christer Ivarsson Grums Skf (S) 6 6 6 1 2 5 26 7 
 

10 Reine Olsson Nyeds Skyttegille (S) 3 6 3 4 5 4 25 5 
 

11 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (S) 6 5 4 1 3 4 23 6 
 

Resultat GF 65L 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 5 4 5 32 10 
 

2 Kenneth Pettersson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 4 2 3 4 1 3 17 4 
 

3 Lars-Ove Heed I 2 Skf (S) 2 4 4 2 1 1 14 3 
 



 

K-Träffen 

2013-02-17 

 

Resultat GF 70 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Per Strandh Mariestad Skyttegille (R) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 9 
 

2 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla Skf (PÄ) 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 12 
 

3 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla Skf 6 6 3 3 5 6 29 11 
 

 

Resultat GF 75 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening (S) 6 6 3 5 6 6 32 8 
 

 
Resultat Kikare 

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt 
  

1 Marcus Lidman Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 16 
 

2 Stefan Berglund Umeå Skf (AC) 6 4 6 5 6 6 33 9 
 

3 Daniel Olsson Stenungsund Skf (O) 0 5 5 5 5 5 25 6 
 

 
Lagtävling Lagt 1 

Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Total 

1 Stenungsund Skf 18 17 18 13 14 17 97 

 
Bo Allansson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 

 
Börje Erlandsson 6 6 6 4 3 6 31 

 
Jerry Andersson 6 5 6 3 5 5 30 

2 Rommehed Skf 18 18 18 12 16 14 96 

 
Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 5 6 4 33 

 
Tom Olsson 6 6 6 5 4 5 32 

 
Patrik Johansson 6 6 6 2 6 5 31 

 


